
Hapimag Resort  
Unterkirnach 11

9

8
7

2
1

0

5

6

4

3

 Rezeption

 Gepäckwagen

 Restaurant «Fohrenhof»

 Bibliothek

 Kinderspielzimmer

 Freizeitraum

 Sauna

 Waschmaschine

 Müllhaus

 Müllcontainer Glas

 Parking

 Tiefgarage
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Haupthaus

Rondell

 Haustechnik

 Notfall-Sammelplatz

 Feuerwehrzufahrt

 Grillplatz


